
Rank Sail No Bow No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division R2 R3 R4 Total

1 GRE-1353 20 AFROESSA KOSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 1 1 3 2 6

2 GRE-1110 42 AFRODITI - SOLARIS VASSILIS MILIOTIS NASPOR 1 6 1 10 17

3 GRE-960 50 NEMESIS ZISSIS DIMITRIOU NOTK 1 15 2 1 18

4 GRE-22 24 DE MALO V GIANNIS GIAPALAKIS HORC 3 2 7 9 18

5 GRE-2004 28 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 1 9 5 4 18

6 GRE-5 49 ECHIONAS GIORGOS MITROPOULOS NOPF 1 8 4 6 18

7 GRE-476 47 VOLTAIRE CHRISTOF VIVIEN NOTK 1 5 8 7 20

8 GRE-1290 48 GIORGIO-FURUNO-OnDECK PANAGIOTIS SKIATHITIS NOPF 1 3 11 11 25

9 GRE-741 30 ALMYRA LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 3 4 6 18 28

10 GRE-136 21 ALKYON GIORGOS LOUNTRAS NAOB 2 17 10 5 32

11 GRE-1370 39 ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALYSANDRATOS NAOB 2 11 14 8 33

12 GRE-49037 46 SIM CAT ENTI MIZITRANO NOTK 2 26 9 3 38

13 GRE-486 33 ADRASTEIA GIORGOS PAVLIOGLOU SEANATK 2 12 13 14 39

14 GRE-49704 38 CHAMOGELO TOU PAIDIOU GIORGOS MAKRODIMITRIS NOPF 3 10 18 13 41

15 GRE-49606 37 BLUE LINE
M. AGGELAKIS-D. 

OIKONOMOPOULOS
SEANATK 2 21 16 12 49

16 GRE-860 27 NIKI NIKOLAOS LEVENTIS NOAM 3 18 12 21 51

17 GRE-886 51 ONAR VASSILIS PAPAIAKOVOU IO HALKIDOS 3 7 24 22 53

18 GRE-943 43 ELENA ANNA POLLANI
NAO 

LAVREOTIKIS
3 16 23 20 59

19 GRE-1529 41 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF 3 27 20 15 62

FINAL Results Overall [11/07/2017 18:07:48]

23ος ΔΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ
ΚΥΚΛΑΔΕΣ 2017 "Cyclades Regatta"

02/07/2017 - 08/07/2017

ORC CLUB
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23ος ΔΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ
ΚΥΚΛΑΔΕΣ 2017 "Cyclades Regatta"

02/07/2017 - 08/07/2017

20 GRE-1339 29 SARAVA ELIZA MPENOU SEANATK 3 19 26 17 62

21 GRE-1486 55 DAS BOOT STAMATIS STAMATAS ASIATh RODOU 2 23 21 19 63

22 GRE-49589 34 NATASSA GIANNIS PAPATHEODOROU NOTK 3 13 19 34 DNC 66

23 GRE-49201 35 ARGONAFTIS II EFTHIMIOS VASSILOPOULOS SEANATK 3 25 27 16 68

24 GRE-1391 40 ANASTASIA CHRISTOS GALATIS NAOEF 2 20 17 34 DNC 71

25 GRE-1762 53 NEFELI KOSTAS ANTONOPOULOS NOTK 2 24 15 34 DNC 73

26 GRE-49128 44 OUSYRA ORESTIS VELLIS NO SYROU 2 14 34 DNF 34 DNC 82

27 GRE-1408 26 FLORANNA III KONSTANTINOS GOULIMIS NOTK 3 31 28 23 82

28 EUR-1 45 TRAITE DE ROME IOSIF VALSAMIS NOBS 1 28 22 34 DNC 84

29 GRE-1477 22 ARGO MIHALIS KONTIS NOPF 3 30 25 34 DNC 89

30 GRE-1090 31 NEARCHOS MIHALIS VASSILAKIS

ISTIOPLOIKOS 

OMILOS 

RETHYMNIS

3 22 34 DNF 34 DNC 90

31 GRE-124 25 DEMONIA GIORGOS IOANNIDIS NOTK 1 29 34 DNF 34 DNS 97

32 GRE-4963 32 PANOS GOLEMIS CHRISTOS FONSOS NO TINOU 2 32 34 DNC 34 DNC 100

33 GRE-1485 54 ALISACHNI ALEKSIOS KSIRADAKIS NO SYROU 3 34 DNC 34 DNC 34 DNC 102

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.5.0.31. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ
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23ος ΔΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ
ΚΥΚΛΑΔΕΣ 2017 "Cyclades Regatta"

02/07/2017 - 08/07/2017

Rank Sail No Bow No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division R2 R3 R4 Total

1 GRE-1353 20 AFROESSA KOSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 1 1 3 2 6

2 GRE-960 50 NEMESIS ZISSIS DIMITRIOU NOTK 1 7 2 1 10

3 GRE-1110 42 AFRODITI - SOLARIS VASSILIS MILIOTIS NASPOR 1 4 1 6 11

4 GRE-5 49 ECHIONAS GIORGOS MITROPOULOS NOPF 1 5 4 4 13

5 GRE-2004 28 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 1 6 5 3 14

6 GRE-476 47 VOLTAIRE CHRISTOF VIVIEN NOTK 1 3 6 5 14

7 GRE-1290 48 GIORGIO-FURUNO-OnDECK PANAGIOTIS SKIATHITIS NOPF 1 2 7 7 16

8 EUR-1 45 TRAITE DE ROME IOSIF VALSAMIS NOBS 1 8 8 10 DNC 26

9 GRE-124 25 DEMONIA GIORGOS IOANNIDIS NOTK 1 9 10 DNF 10 DNS 29

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.5.0.31. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ

PROVISIONAL Results Overall [08/07/2017 18:50:48]

ORC CLUB - DIV 1
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23ος ΔΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ
ΚΥΚΛΑΔΕΣ 2017 "Cyclades Regatta"

02/07/2017 - 08/07/2017

Rank Sail No Bow No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division R2 R3 R4 Total

1 GRE-1370 39 ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALYSANDRATOS NAOB 2 1 4 3 8

2 GRE-136 21 ALKYON GIORGOS LOUNTRAS NAOB 2 4 2 2 8

3 GRE-486 33 ADRASTEIA GIORGOS PAVLIOGLOU SEANATK 2 2 3 5 10

4 GRE-49037 46 SIM CAT ENTI MIZITRANO NOTK 2 9 1 1 11

5 GRE-49606 37 BLUE LINE
M. AGGELAKIS-D. 

OIKONOMOPOULOS
SEANATK 2 6 6 4 16

6 GRE-1486 55 DAS BOOT STAMATIS STAMATAS ASIATh RODOU 2 7 8 6 21

7 GRE-1391 40 ANASTASIA CHRISTOS GALATIS NAOEF 2 5 7 11 DNC 23

8 GRE-1762 53 NEFELI KOSTAS ANTONOPOULOS NOTK 2 8 5 11 DNC 24

9 GRE-49128 44 OUSYRA ORESTIS VELLIS NO SYROU 2 3 11 DNF 11 DNC 25

10 GRE-4963 32 PANOS GOLEMIS CHRISTOS FONSOS NO TINOU 2 10 11 DNC 11 DNC 32

PROVISIONAL Results Overall [08/07/2017 18:50:48]

ORC CLUB - DIV 2

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.5.0.31. ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΤΕΚΟΣ
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23ος ΔΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ
ΚΥΚΛΑΔΕΣ 2017 "Cyclades Regatta"

02/07/2017 - 08/07/2017

Rank Sail No Bow No Yacht Name Skipper Club Division R2 R3 R4 Total

1 GRE-22 24 DE MALO V GIANNIS GIAPALAKIS HORC 3 1 2 1 4

2 GRE-741 30 ALMYRA LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 3 2 1 6 9

3 GRE-49704 38 CHAMOGELO TOU PAIDIOU GIORGOS MAKRODIMITRIS NOPF 3 4 4 2 10

4 GRE-860 27 NIKI NIKOLAOS LEVENTIS NOAM 3 7 3 8 18

5 GRE-1529 41 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF 3 11 6 3 20

6 GRE-886 51 ONAR VASSILIS PAPAIAKOVOU IO HALKIDOS 3 3 8 9 20

7 GRE-943 43 ELENA ANNA POLLANI
NAO 

LAVREOTIKIS
3 6 7 7 20

8 GRE-1339 29 SARAVA ELIZA MPENOU SEANATK 3 8 10 5 23

9 GRE-49201 35 ARGONAFTIS II EFTHIMIOS VASSILOPOULOS SEANATK 3 10 11 4 25

10 GRE-49589 34 NATASSA GIANNIS PAPATHEODOROU NOTK 3 5 5 15 DNC 25

11 GRE-1408 26 FLORANNA III KONSTANTINOS GOULIMIS NOTK 3 13 12 10 35

12 GRE-1477 22 ARGO MIHALIS KONTIS NOPF 3 12 9 15 DNC 36

13 GRE-1090 31 NEARCHOS MIHALIS VASSILAKIS

ISTIOPLOIKOS 

OMILOS 

RETHYMNIS

3 9 15 DNF 15 DNC 39

14 GRE-1485 54 ALISACHNI ALEKSIOS KSIRADAKIS NO SYROU 3 15 DNS 15 DNC 15 DNC 45

ORC CLUB - DIV 3

PROVISIONAL Results Overall [08/07/2017 18:50:48]
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